App Year/Number |Application Description Primary Property Address Est Value Date Approved _

2018/494

2018/520

2018/525

2018/537

2018/561

2018/573

2018/575

2018/584

City of Perth Building Permits Issued 22/08/18 - 28/08/18

Fit out of Suishi Bar with associated kitchen area

Stage 2 Main Works (Ref. BP 2018 426) to complete
the construction of an 8 level, 79 apartment complex
including associated car park.

Laboratory Refurbishment - Level 4 - BHP

Internal Alterations to Existing Office - Lobby Levels
1,4,12,21,24

Lobby & Washroom - Level 5

Flat Patio

Internal modifications to accommodate the creation of
two separate tenancies - Level 8

Base Building Refurbishment: Demolition of existing
offices layout and make good including new
installation of an UAT to each level (10, 11 & 12)

Level 20 - Comms Room CRAC replacement
(Mechanical), condensor located on Level 23

"SHAFTO LANE"
872-884 Hay Street
PERTH WA 6000

9 Tully Road
EAST PERTH WA 6004

"BROOKFIELD PLACE"

125-137 St Georges Terrace

PERTH WA 6000
"AMP BUILDING"

140 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
20B Cook Street
CRAWLEY WA 6009
"COLLEGE HOUSE"
99 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
"THE QUADRANT"

1 William Street
PERTH WA 6000
"ENEX100"

683-703 Hay Street Mall
PERTH WA 6000

Sum:

$27,000 24/08/18

$19,262,238 27/08/18

$396,000 27/08/18

$1,921,319 27/08/18

$3,225 22/08/18

$121,281 24/08/18

$2,331,104 28/08/18

$120,100 28/08/18

$24,182,267

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Uncertified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified
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